P
o
ly
S
w
itc
h
R

Lower side
Optional shape: Circular or polygonal
Part Numbering System for LVR Devices
LVR 075   S   2
Packaging
Blank = Packaged in bags
-1 = 25.4mm (1.0 inch) minimum lead length
-2 = Tape and reel
-X.X = Special lead cut length (inch)
Modifier
K = Standard kinked lead
S = Straight lead
Hold Current Indicator
Product Series
LVR = 240V rated
LVRL  = 120V rated
184
15